QUICK CLUTCH
MECHANISM
TECHNOLOGY
NEW
»» 7:1 ratio saves time when repositioning an unloaded hook
»» Automatic change from high to low speed based on load
»» Compact design for lightweight portability
»» Safe, reliable mechanical brake activates instantly, holds the load securely

Load to Engage
High-Speed
(tonne)
Dimensions
Ship Weight
(lbs)
Weight per 5 ft of Lift
(lbs)
(a)
(mm)
(e)
(mm)
(C)
Headroom
(in)Unloaded Loaded
2½ HCB025 14 99 1 2 33 0.25 or less 237 91 16.5 75 9
5 HCB050 28 198 2 2 34 0.5 or less 237 91 23.6 106 15
7½ HCB075 42 297 3 2 35 0.7 or less 237 91 30.5 154 21
10 HCB100 56 396 4 2 36 0.9 or less 237 111 30 198 27
15 HCB150 85 594 6 2 37 1.3 or less 313 119 40.25 357 38
20 HCB200 56x2 396x2 8 4 36x2 1.8 or less 464 232 46.5 549 53
30 HCB300 71x2 495x2 10 4 48x2 2.2 or less 494 247 51.2 714 65
40 HCB400 99x2 693x2 14 4 49x2 2.9 or less 592 296 58.3 1089 88
50 HCB500 113x2 792x2 16 4 54x2 3.2 or less 634 317 61.5 1442 100
1 Load must be greater than the engagement point for the automatic clutch to perform in low speed.
2 All dimensions other that the ones listed above are the same as the standard M3CB Series Hand Chain Hoist.